
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70050073 5PSSDB 17.30 4.30 74.39

70050100 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 5PSSDB 17.32 3.45 59.75

70050126 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 17.35 3.45 59.86

70050145 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.25 3.10 53.48

70050160 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 17.34 4.30 74.56

70050181 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.36 4.70 81.59

70050212 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.39 4.15 72.17

70050229 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.32 4.70 81.40

70050290 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 17.28 4.30 74.30

70050320 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.25 3.10 53.48

70050334 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 17.22 3.45 59.41

70050350 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 7PSSDB 17.24 3.45 59.48

70050367 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.23 4.70 80.98

70050411 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 17.27 4.15 71.67

70050434 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.31 3.10 53.66

70050446 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.31 4.70 81.36

70050471 P14 - (96921) COH TDO Panel Replace. (S Guessner) 7PSSDB 17.26 5.70 98.38

70050499 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 17.34 4.15 71.96

70050525 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.32 3.10 53.69

70050529 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 5PSSDB 17.31 4.30 74.43

70050552 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.35 4.70 81.55

70050604 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 17.34 4.15 71.96

70050632 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.34 3.85 66.76

70050642 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 5PSSDB 17.37 4.30 74.69

70050663 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 17.32 4.15 71.88

70050679 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 17.34 3.95 68.49

70050692 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 5PSSDB 17.32 3.45 59.75

70050704 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.38 3.00 52.14

70050716 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 5PSSDB 17.28 4.30 74.30

70050732 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.26 4.70 81.12

70050763 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.27 4.70 81.17

70050822 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 17.28 4.15 71.71

70050853 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.25 3.85 66.41

70050871 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 17.36 4.30 74.65

70050897 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.34 3.00 52.02

70050910 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 7PSSDB 17.34 4.30 74.56

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 12/15/2023

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R001187

661

D168

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI



70050949 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.32 3.10 53.69

70050959 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 17.32 3.10 53.69

70050982 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.31 4.70 81.36

70051019 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.32 3.85 66.68

70051040 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.25 4.70 81.08

70051096 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.31 3.85 66.64

70051120 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 5PSSDB 17.30 3.45 59.68

70051139 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 17.31 4.30 74.43

70051170 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 5PSSDB 17.27 3.45 59.58

70051189 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.39 4.70 81.73

70051215 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.28 3.85 66.53

70051236 10PSSDA 17.31 4.15 71.84

3330.09

5% -166.50

SUBTOTAL 3163.59

-$213.75

TOTAL $2949.84

P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School

Fuel


	12-08-2023 to 12-14-2023



